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Nation Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 5 Platz 7

3 2 3 6 8GER Germany 

3 2 2 2 4GEO Georgia 

2 2 5 2 2BRA Brazil 

2 1 3 0 1JPN Japan 

1 2 3 2 3NED Netherlands 

1 2 0 3 1FRA France 

1 1 0 1 0ARM Armenia 

1 0 2 1 0TUN Tunisia 

1 0 1 3 2HUN Hungary 

1 0 0 1 1AUT Austria

0 1 3 1 0POL Poland 

0 1 2 3 0BEL Belgium 

0 1 1 1 0GRE Greece 

0 1 0 0 1SUI Switzerland 

0 0 2 1 2RUS Russia

0 0 1 0 1ISR Israel 

0 0 1 0 1BUL Bulgaria 

0 0 1 0 0GBR Great Britain 

0 0 1 0 0TUR Turkey 

0 0 1 0 0CAN Canada 

0 0 0 2 1LTU Lithuania

0 0 0 1 2ESP Spain 

0 0 0 1 0EST Estonia 

0 0 0 1 0ROU Romania 

0 0 0 0 1BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina

0 0 0 0 1FIN Finland 

()*�&��)+�%����,�����"����
�����---�.��)+�%���)��������/�����---�
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Nation Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 5 Platz 7
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3 2 2 2 4GEO Georgia 

2 1 3 0 1JPN Japan 

1 2 0 2 1FRA France 

1 1 0 1 0ARM Armenia 

1 0 1 1 1HUN Hungary 

0 1 2 1 2BRA Brazil 

0 1 1 0 0GRE Greece 

0 0 2 1 1NED Netherlands 

0 0 1 2 0BEL Belgium 

0 0 1 0 1BUL Bulgaria 

0 0 1 0 0CAN Canada 

0 0 1 0 0POL Poland 

0 0 1 0 0TUR Turkey 

0 0 0 2 1GER Germany 

0 0 0 2 0LTU Lithuania

0 0 0 1 2ESP Spain 

0 0 0 1 0EST Estonia 

0 0 0 0 1AUT Austria

0 0 0 0 1BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina
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Nation Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 5 Platz 7

#�"!������%���������!��&����	���-��1��()#�"!������%���������!��&����	���-��1��()#�"!������%���������!��&����	���-��1��()#�"!������%���������!��&����	���-��1��()

3 2 3 4 7GER Germany 

2 1 3 1 0BRA Brazil 

1 2 1 1 2NED Netherlands 

1 0 2 1 0TUN Tunisia 

1 0 0 1 0AUT Austria

0 1 2 1 0POL Poland 

0 1 1 1 0BEL Belgium 

0 1 0 0 1SUI Switzerland 

0 0 2 1 2RUS Russia

0 0 1 0 1ISR Israel 

0 0 1 0 0GBR Great Britain 

0 0 0 2 1HUN Hungary 

0 0 0 1 0ROU Romania 

0 0 0 1 0FRA France 

0 0 0 1 0GRE Greece 

0 0 0 0 1FIN Finland 

0 0 0 0 1LTU Lithuania

*(+� ��()������,�
&�������������---�.��()�����(�"������/�����---����'!��0�"&�"�
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